Individual Best Times (All Time)

Darcy Phillips - (775508) - Brompton SC - 400 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
5:15.65
5:16.76
5:17.42
5:26.41
5:35.33

Swims in Date Order

Time
5:17.42
5:15.65
5:16.76
5:35.33
5:26.41

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

393
389
386
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WA Pts

386
393
389
328
355

Round

Round

Date

2411113
06/10/13
05/01/14
18/11/12
12/03/13

Date

05/01/14
24/11113
06/10/13
12/03/13
18/11/12

Meet

Guildford County Qualifier Meet
Middlesex County Short Course Meet
Bexley Short Course Open Meet
Middlesex ASA Winter Development Meet

Middlesex County Championships

Meet

Bexley Short Course Open Meet
Guildford County Qualifier Meet
Middlesex County Short Course Meet
Middlesex County Championships

Middlesex ASA Winter Development Meet

Venue

Guildford
Northolt
Bexleyheath
Enfield

Enfield

Venue

Bexleyheath
Guildford
Northolt
Enfield

Enfield
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Club Swam Under

Brompton
Brompton
Brompton
Brompton

Brompton

Club Swam Under

Brompton
Brompton
Brompton
Brompton

Brompton
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