## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Darcy Phillips - (775508) - Brompton SC - 400 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
5:15.65	393	F	24/11/13	Guildford County Qualifier Meet	Guildford	Brompton	3
5:16.76	389	F	06/10/13	Middlesex County Short Course Meet	Northolt	Brompton	2
5:17.42	386	Н	05/01/14	Bexley Short Course Open Meet	Bexleyheath	Brompton	3
5:26.41	355	F	18/11/12	Middlesex ASA Winter Development Meet	Enfield	Brompton	4
5:35.33	328	F	12/03/13	Middlesex County Championships	Enfield	Brompton	2

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
5:17.42	386	Н	05/01/14	Bexley Short Course Open Meet	Bexleyheath	Brompton	3
5:15.65	393	F	24/11/13	Guildford County Qualifier Meet	Guildford	Brompton	3
5:16.76	389	F	06/10/13	Middlesex County Short Course Meet	Northolt	Brompton	2
5:35.33	328	F	12/03/13	Middlesex County Championships	Enfield	Brompton	2
5:26.41	355	F	18/11/12	Middlesex ASA Winter Development Meet	Enfield	Brompton	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS